Asian Championship Cadet & Junior

Sabre Male Junior Individual

13/03/2014 Amman

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 46 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

LU Yang

SERKEBAYEV Kazbek
KARIM Nurzhan

TSANG Tsz Hin

LAM Jing Siang

OSAKI Kiichi
ALSHAMLAN Bandar
CHEN Kuan-Ming

LIANG Jianhao

RECINTO Jose Emmanuel Rosendo
CHUANG Li Jui

TZER CHYUAN Wong
ALSHAMLAN Yousef
CHOY Yu Yong

ZHANG Qian
TAKAHASHI Yusaku
RAKHMANALI Mukhamedali
HO Sze Long Aaron
FAZYL Shynggys
SAZANCHIAN Mohammad
MOLAEI Mehdi

IAM Chung Yin
SRINUALNAD Voragun
ALHAMMADI Ali Albager
AL-SAIFI Yousif
ALAMMARI Amaar
CHEN Yu Jen

OUCHI Takunori

MORI Shoichi
ALHUSSAIN Ali

LI Sze Hou Adrian
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nat.

CHN
KAZ
KAZ
HKG
SIN
JPN
KUW
TPE
CHN
PHI
TPE
MAS
KUW
SIN
CHN
JPN
KAZ
HKG
KAZ
IRI
IRI
HKG
THA
UAE
JOR
KUW
TPE
JPN
JPN
KSA
HKG
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 46 fencers)

rank name and first name nat. flag
32 PANGMOON Kanisorn THA
33 BEKCHANOV Spartak uzB [
34 YAN Yinghui CHN
35 ALNEAMAH Ageel Moslem | KSA
36 MIRHOSEINI Mohammad Javad IRI
37 AL.MAJALI Wael JOR
38 HSU Che Kang TPE
39 ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA [ES
40 WOO Jerrold Jun Jie SIN
41 NOURI Armin IRI
42 KITSIRIBOON Soravit THA  —
43 ALDUBAISI Hasan KSA [E=
44 ALI Abdullah H. Zeab KUW e
45 AL.MAJALI Fares JOR e
46 DAAS Qusat JOR B
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Sabre Male Junior Individual
13/03/2014 Amman

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final

SERKEBAYEV K KAz [EB

SERKEBAYEV K

OSAKIKiichi ~ JPN @] 15/10
SERKEBAYEV K
ALSHAMLANB Kuw K= 15/14
KARIM Nurzhan
KARIM Nurzhan ~ KAZ [E 15/10
LU Yang
LAM Jing Siang  SIN 15/13
LU Yang
LU Yang cHN KB 15/6
LU Yang
TSANG Tsz Hin  HKG 15/10
TSANG Tsz Hin
CHEN Kuan-Ming TPE & 15/6




Tableau of 64

Aasian Championship Cadet & Junior
Sabre Male Junior Individual
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Tableau of 32

Tableau of 16
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1 RAKHMANALI Mukhame KAz [EH
RAKHMANALI Mukhame
[ —
TAKAHASHI Yusaku
33  TAKAHASHI Yusaku BN @] 15/12
_. | TAKAHASHI Yusaku
32 ALNEAMAH Ageel Mosle  KSA  ES | 15/13
SERKEBAYEV Kazbek
17 SERKEBAYEV Kazbek kaz X 15/10
SERKEBAYEV Kazbek
1 J—
SERKEBAYEV Kazbek
49 -oooeeee- 15/12
MOLAEI Mehdi
16  MOLAEI Mehdi IRI =
9  TZER CHYUAN Wong MAS E=
TZER CHYUAN Wong
R —
TZER CHYUAN Wong
41  ----ee- 15/5
AL-SAIFI Yousif
24  AL-SAIFI Yousif orR BE=
OSAKI Kiichi
25 ALAMMARI Amaar kuw 15/12
ALAMMARI Amaar
o J—
OSAKI Kiichi
S - 15/8
OSAKI Kiichi
8  OSAKI Kiichi N e
5  CHUANG Li Jui TPE A
CHUANG Li Jui
O ——
CHUANG Li Jui
37 mmmmmee- 15/7
MORI Shoichi
28  MORI Shoichi N @]
ALSHAMLAN Bandar
21 SRINUALNAD Voragun  THA = 15/8
SRINUALNAD Voragun
Y —
ALSHAMLAN Bandar
53 -mmmeeee- 15/9
ALSHAMLAN Bandar
12 ALSHAMLAN Bandar kuw E=
13 KARIM Nurzhan kaz [EX
KARIM Nurzhan
oy —
KARIM Nurzhan
45  -oooeeee- 15/11
IAM Chung Yin
20 1AM Chung Yin HKG
KARIM Nurzhan
29  ALHUSSAIN Ali KSA &= 15/10
ALHUSSAIN Ali
36 MIRHOSEINI Mohammad  IRI —_ | 1514
RECINTO Jose Emmanuel
61 - 15/8
RECINTO Jose Emmanuel
4  RECINTO Jose Emmanuel  PHI
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Aasian Championship Cadet & Junior
Sabre Male Junior Individual
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Tableau of 32

Tableau of 16
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3 LAM Jing Siang siIN @ -
LAM Jing Siang
[ —
LAM Jing Siang
35 PANGMOON Kanisorn THA = 15/7
PANGMOON Kanisorn
30 BEKCHANOV Spartak uze = [ 1513
LAM Jing Siang
19 CHOY Yu Yong siINn = 15/13
CHOY Yu Yong
46 ---------
CHOY Yu Yong
[ E— J— 15/12
FAZYL Shynggys
14  FAZYL Shynggys kaz BN
11 ALSHAMLAN Yousef KUW =
ALSHAMLAN Yousef
Y —
ALSHAMLAN Yousef
T J— --- 15/11
ALHAMMADI Ali Albager
22 ALHAMMADI Ali Albager UAE =
LU Yang
27 OUCHI Takunori PN e 15/8
OUCHI Takunori
K —
LU Yang
[ — LUy 15/10
ang
6 LU Yang cun Kl
7 TSANG Tsz Hin HKG
TSANG Tsz Hin
L I —
TSANG Tsz Hin
1 J—— - 15/11
CHEN Yu Jen
26 CHEN Yu Jen TPE
TSANG Tsz Hin
23  ZHANG Qian CHN 15/8
ZHANG Qian
42 -meeeee-
ZHANG Qian
] — J— 15/12
HO Sze Long Aaron
10 HO Sze Long Aaron HKG
15 SAZANCHIAN Mohamma IR =
SAZANCHIAN Mohamma
R ——
CHEN Kuan-Ming
y AR— --- ] 15/14
CHEN Kuan-Ming
18 CHEN Kuan-Ming TPE
CHEN Kuan-Ming
31 YAN Yinghui cun 15/12
LI Sze Hou Adrian
34 LI Sze Hou Adrian HKG 15/13
LIANG Jianhao
o R— - ) 15/14
LIANG lJianhao
2 LIANG Jianhao cun




Aasian Championship Cadet & Junior
Sabre Male Junior Individual
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 46 fencers)

rank
1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

name and first name nat.
RAKHMANALI Mukhamedali KAZ
LIANG Jianhao CHN
LAM Jing Siang SIN
RECINTO Jose Emmanuel Rosend  PHI
CHUANG Li Jui TPE
LU Yang CHN
TSANG Tsz Hin HKG
OSAKI Kiichi JPN
TZER CHYUAN Wong MAS
HO Sze Long Aaron HKG
ALSHAMLAN Yousef KUW
ALSHAMLAN Bandar KUW
KARIM Nurzhan KAZ
FAZYL Shynggys KAZ
SAZANCHIAN Mohammad IRI
MOLAEI Mehdi IRI
SERKEBAYEV Kazbek KAZ
CHEN Kuan-Ming TPE
CHOY Yu Yong SIN
IAM Chung Yin HKG
SRINUALNAD Voragun THA
ALHAMMADI Ali Albager UAE
ZHANG Qian CHN
AL-SAIFI Yousif JOR
ALAMMARI Amaar KUW
CHEN Yu Jen TPE
OUCHI Takunori JPN
MORI Shoichi JPN

flag VIM

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000
' 0.833

0.833
B3 0833
'@ 0.833
&= 0.800
B3 0.800
. 0.00
. 0.800
0.667
0.667
o 0.667
e 0.600

0.600
0.600
0.600

ind.
19
17
16
16
15
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HS

30
25
30
30
28
26
26
26
24
24
24
20
28
27
27
21
21
17
16
24
22
21
22
20
19
16
18
13
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group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored



Sabre Male Junior Individual

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 46 fencers)

rank

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

name and first name

ALHUSSAIN Ali
BEKCHANOQV Spartak

Y AN Yinghui

ALNEAMAH Ageel Moslem |
TAKAHASHI Yusaku

LI Sze Hou Adrian
PANGMOON Kanisorn
MIRHOSEINI Mohammad Javad
AL.MAJALI Wael

HSU Che Kang

ALQUDIHI Ahmed

WOO Jerrold Jun Jie

NOURI Armin
KITSIRIBOON Soravit
ALDUBAISI Hasan

ALI Abdullah H. Zeab
AL.MAJALI Fares

DAAS Qusat

nat.

KSA
UzZB
CHN
KSA
JPN
HKG
THA
IRI
JOR
TPE
KSA
SIN
IRI
THA
KSA

flag VIM

0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
'@ 0333
B3 0333
m— ().333

0.167

KUuw [ 0.000

JOR
JOR

B 0.000
B 0.000

ind.
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HS

12
12
23
23
20
17
18
15
15
19
19
17
16
17
16
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group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored



Poules, round No 1

PouleNo1 10:00 npiste No red

Referee: ALQUARISHI Hassen Matok KSA

AL.MAJALI Fares
LAM Jing Siang
KARIM Nurzhan
PANGMOON Kanisorn
LI Sze Hou Adrian
OSAKI Kiichi

YAN Yinghui

Aasian Championship Cadet & Junior

JOR
SIN
KAZ
THA
HKG
JPN
CHN

Poule No2 10:00 piste No green
Referee: EL NAGGAR Bassel EGY

TSANG Tsz Hin

WOO Jerrold Jun Jie
FAZYL Shynggys

LU Yang

HSU Che Kang

ALQUDIHI Ahmed
SAZANCHIAN Mohammad

HKG
SIN
KAZ
CHN
TPE
KSA
IRI

Poule No3 10:00 piste No yellow

Referee: VESALI Ali Reza IRI

TAKAHASHI Yusaku
ALDUBAISI Hasan

RECINTO Jose Emmanuel Rosen
SRINUALNAD Voragun

IAM Chung Yin

ALHAMMADI Ali Albager
ZHANG Qian

Poule No4 10:00 piste No blue

JPN

KSA
PHI

THA
HKG
UAE
CHN

Referee: ABU ASI Bashar Naef JOR

MIRHOSEINI Mohammad Javad
OUCHI Takunori

ALHUSSAIN Ali
BEKCHANOYV Spartak

HO Sze Long Aaron
ALSHAMLAN Yousef

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

IRI
JPN
KSA
uzB
HKG
KUW

Sabre Male Junior Individual

13/03/2014 Amman
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V[1|V|V| V|V
e 2 2(3|3|V|2
Bl viv||3/v V| 4
Bl 1 VviVvivVviVvyV
@ (3|Vv|3|0|]4]4
B2y (3]3[3[3|Vv|m|2
ol S RVIRVIR A RVIRY,
‘e |[l|Vv|1]|3/2|V|4
B (3 2]1)4|V]1
VI VIV VvV
— V| V3| 2]2|V
B3 Vvivi4|vi2]3
=042V V[V
Bl VvIivi2|3|v|2
i 413|v|2]|1
‘e |V \Y 34
=g |V |0 V|20
F=l2]v]o 0|V
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VIM

0.000
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.333
0.833
0.333

VIM

0.833
0.167
0.667
0.833
0.167
0.167
0.667

VIM

0.333
0.167
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

VIM

0.200
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.800
0.800

ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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ind.

ind.

ind.

-13
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HS

30
28
18
17
26
23

HS
26
17
27
26
19
19
27

HS
20
16
30
22
24
21
22

HS
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12
12
24
24
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 10:00 piste No 1
Referee: GABY Bruno FRA

ALNEAMAH Ageel Moslem |
AL-SAIFI Yousif

NOURI Armin
RAKHMANALI Mukhamedali
KITSIRIBOON Soravit
ALAMMARI Amaar
CHUANG Li Jui

Poule No6 10:00 piste No 2

KSA
JOR
IRI
KAZ
THA
KUwW
TPE

Referee: FUENZALIDA Richard PHI

MORI Shoichi

CHEN Yu Jen

TZER CHYUAN Wong
MOLAEI Mehdi
DAAS Qusat
ALSHAMLAN Bandar

Poule No 7 10:00 piste No 3

JPN
TPE
MAS
IRI
JOR
KUW

Referee: YAHYA Qasim Abdulla QAT

CHEN Kuan-Ming
AL.MAJALI Wael
CHOY Yu Yong
SERKEBAYEV Kazbek
ALI Abdullah H. Zeab
LIANG Jianhao

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

TPE
JOR
SIN
KAZ
KUwW
CHN

Sabre Male Junior Individual
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VIM

0.333
0.500
0.167
1.000
0.167
0.500
0.833

VIM

0.400
0.400
0.800
0.600
0.000
0.800

VIM

0.600
0.200
0.600
0.600
0.000
1.000

ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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Championnats asiatiques juniors
Sabre Male Junior Individual

13/03/2014 Amman

List of fencers (all, structured order - 46 fencers)

name

LIANG

LU

YAN

ZHANG

HO

IAM

LI

TSANG
MIRHOSEINI
MOLAEI
NOURI
SAZANCHIAN
AL-SAIFI
AL.MAJALI
AL.MAJALI
DAAS

MORI

OSAKI

OUCHI
TAKAHASHI
FAZYL
KARIM
RAKHMANAL
SERKEBAYEV
ALDUBAISI
ALHUSSAIN
ALNEAMAH

nat.

CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
IRI
IRI
IRI
IRI
JOR
JOR
JOR
JOR
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KSA
KSA
KSA
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flag
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d.o.b.

1/8/1996
17/11/1997
30/1/1998
20/10/1997
23/6/1995
8/6/1994
30/3/1994
8/3/1995
13/5/1995
13/7/1996
1/5/1994
1/9/1995
12/12/1997
21/2/1998
1/6/1999
2/11/1999
5/4/1994
30/8/1994
22/8/1994
28/2/1996
10/3/1994
31/5/1995
30/11/1994
7/1/1994
7/3/1996
29/3/1996
15/8/1995

page 1/2



Sabre Male Junior Individual

List of fencers (all, structured order - 46 fencers)

name

ALQUDIHI
ALAMMARI
ALI
ALSHAMLAN
ALSHAMLAN
TZER CHYUA
RECINTO
CHOY

LAM

WOO
KITSIRIBOON
PANGMOON
SRINUALNAD
CHEN

CHEN
CHUANG
HSU
ALHAMMADI
BEKCHANOV

nat.

KSA
KUW
KUW
KUW
KUW
MAS
PHI
SIN
SIN
SIN
THA
THA
THA
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
UAE
uzB
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flag

By
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=
=
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d.o.b.

4/3/1998
10/12/1997
20/7/1997
28/1/1997
30/8/1998
5/1/1994
11/12/1996
18/6/1997
28/5/1999
5/12/1996
10/12/1998
3/9/1998
27/3/1999
6/6/1996
29/11/1995
2/8/1996
12/7/1996
3/8/1994
9/5/1997
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